Drew University News

Drew University Archives

Box ' Folde
r
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 5
1 6
1 7
1 8
1 9
1 10
1 11
1 12
1 13
1 14
1 15
1 16
1 17
1 18
1 19
1 20
1 21
1 22
1 23
1 24
1 25
1 26
1 27
2 1
2 2
2 3
2 4
2 5
2 6
2 7
2 8
2 9
2 10
2 11
2 12
2 13
2 14
2 15
2 16
2 17
2 18
2 19
2 20
2 21

Title

New Methodist Hymnal

Caesarea Boston Tip Sheet

Caesarea

Drew Computer Initiative

Caesarea

South Africa Divestment

Cogeneration

Internships

Caesarea

Drew Student Cookbook Author, National Distribution
Mind Over Waste Matter W. Post Style Section
The Selling of the Campus

Drew Computer Initiative

Student Activism

Mike Sauter Fulbright Fellowship
Macovsky Named Phi Beta Kappa
Commencement Information
National Chorale Concert
Funderburk Awarded Fulbright
Chile Semester

Stafford Gift

Commencement

Phi Beta Kappa Inductees

Drew Recognition Awards
Residential School on Medical Chemistry
University Honors (3 Schools)
Commencement Hometowners

New University Faculty

Teacher/Scholar Award

“Innerscapes” Virginia Duetsch
Cogeneration Energy Conservation

Siebert Violin Concert

Merck Grant/Caphe Announcement

Flute and Piano Concert

FARB Slide Lecture

Eliot Porter Photo Exhibit

Clay Works Exhibit

Nye Distinguished Annual Lecture

Tribute to Raoul Wallenberg

Liebman to Speak at Drew

November to December Calendar of Events
J-Term Special Tips/Stories

Jones Op-Ed “Who Owns Nancy Cruzan?”
Newman Exhibit Opens Photo Gallery

New York Times Photographer to Speak
CIBA-GEIGY/Drew Symposium: Cholesterol
Multicultural Day

Freshmen Computers

Releases - preliminary folder list

Date

Undated
Undated
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988

1988-
1989

1989-
1994

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1989-
1990

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989


http://www.drew.edu/library/special-collections/university-archives

N NN NNN

WOWw W W W W W W W W w NN NN

AR W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

W W W w
w N = O

© O N o g~ W N P

[N
o

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Dean's List

Paul Wice Award

Gourmet Coffee/Mead Fire “Campus Briefs”
Loantaka Housing

Cogeneration

Challenge Grant

Celebrity Offspring

Adult Literacy Conference

Long Island Newsday

“Careers” Magazine

Knowledge Initiative Feature

Paul Wice Quote in Chicago Tribune
Graduate School Open House

USA Today Computer Feature
Financial Aid Awareness

Ogletree to Head Yale Divinity

Kean Inauguration

Black History Month

Rabbi Paris to Speak

Drew Mascot

The Star-Ledger

Leigh Schmidt - Holidays

Mideast Crisis

Mideast Experts

Tuesday A.M. February 13 th to October 16 th

Tuesday A.M. October 23 rd to February 6 th

Mother's Day

Enrollment Holds Steady
Mideast Crisis

Governor's School Feature

D. Jones - Ethics

Irish Echo

Dallas Morning News Jones/Cruzan Case
Television and Military Strategy
Energy User News Article
“Scientist” RISE

Miscellaneous

Homicide Takes Its Toll

Gulf Crisis on the Psyche

“New Age Looks to the East”
Knowledge Initiative Feature
Kean Op-Ed

Loantaka Housing

Counseling Centers on Campus
PTNJ Prison Playwrights

Drew Becomes a Laboratory for Kean
Earth Day

Drew Trustees Divest
Perspective

Knowledge Initiative Features
O'Kane Confession Study
College Bond

CIBA-GEIGY Drew Symposium

Multicultural Day

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1989-
1990

1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

1990-
1991

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990



(SRS IS TS S RS SRS TS NS, WS RS, RS, T S T O O R O O O U O OO N N O Y N O N N N N N O N N O N O N N N N N

© 0 N o 0o »~» W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

© 0 N oo a0 A~ W N

PP P e
w N P O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

New Student/Promotions - Student Life
Residence Life Food Drive

Annual Holiday Tree Lighting

Trustees Toughen Stance on South African Investments

Community “Messiah” Concert

Concert Series Violinist

Glimpses of Grace/MRC Photo Exhibit
Adult Acting TS Dean

National Choral Concerts

Drew Child Development Center Opens
Rape Awareness Week

Quality Up Admission Story

Four Nations Field Hockey Tournament
New Full-Time Faculty

DeStevens ACSA

U.N. Semester Media Pitches

Romney: Commencement Speaker

J. Henry Kruse Honorary Degree Recipient

Raval Wins Beinecke Scholarship
CLA Reunion

Field Named to Phi Beta Kappa
Oden Receives Honorary Degree
EOS Benefit Concert

Vieira Wins Goldwater Scholarship
National Merit Scholarships at Drew
Alumni Art Show

Dean's List Hometowners
Commencement Hometowners
Governor's School

NOYA Admissions Director

Quality in New Students

CLA Graduate Survey: Class of 1989
Tuition Articles

Business Ethics

Alexander Inaugural Speaker
Commencement Press Packet
Commencement

Medieval Festival

Holocaust Play

Media Responses to Kean Inauguration

Grad School Colloquium

Earth Day Celebration — 20 th Anniversary

Campbell Colloquium

Dean's List Hometowners by Region
Fall Dean's List Hometowners
Jewish Rites of Passage Lecture
Benz Piano Concert

Loftus Gives Pincus Lecture

Kean Thailand Trip

McKelvey New Drew V.P.
DeStevens Hershberg Award
Seabold Opens Drew Concert Series
Siebert Violin Recital

Southwest Light Photos — MRC

International Peace Professor Lecture

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990



o o o o o o o O

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o o o o o o o o o o o0 o0 o o o0 o o o0 o o o o o o

(<))

25

N o g~ W N

foe]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Social Responsibility Policy on South Africa Investments

Budget Press

Madison Eagle

Students Aid Troops

Star Ledger Education Section
Memory Symposium/Alzheimer's
“Children as Witnesses”

Fall Education Supplement Compute/Knowledge
Initiative

Middle Income Aid at Drew
Oxnam Memorial to Theater
Life in the Clergy

Voice Mail Article

Skaggs/Willa Cather Book
Simon Feature on Arms Control
1991-1992 Budget Protest
Drew Methodist Exhibit

Ph.D. Shortage at Colleges

Doug Simon Jan Term on War

Governor's School in Sciences: Governor Florio Visit

Governor's School in the Sciences

B.A. Ticket for Job

Florio Visits Kean's Class at Drew
Feature on Doug Simon

Kean Making His Mark

Memory Loss

We Are the World

College Admission Publications Article
Information Week C.1./K.1.
Terrorism/Gulf War

Gun Control Efforts Renewed

Murder Tide Still Rising

V. Bull on Rebuilding After the Gulf War
Simon Terrorism Comments
Kean/Educating America

Kean Op-Ed Philadelphia Inquirer
Female Voices in Pulpit; Janet Fishburn Quotes
Carinno Exhibit

Fighting Voodoo Stereotypes

Kean Comments on Bush Ed Agenda
Revising Campus Aid Programs

Rick Detweiler Tempo Piece on War/Stress
Homicide Rate Record High; Jim O'Kane Quotes
Associated Press: Hazardous Fumes
Simon Cited for Distinguished Teaching
NSF Award to Manzano

Horne Master Class

Fulbright Scholarship Winner

N.J. Governor's School First Mailing
Mead Hall Gift from First Fidelity
National Chorale Concerts

Spanish Honor Society

Daggett Leads Earth Day Events

Grad School Colloquium

MRC Exhibit of Still Lifes

Brussels Semester 25 th Anniversary

1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991



~

NN NN NN NN NN

@ 0 o 0 0 M 0 0 0 o 0o ~N N N N N N~

55

© 0 N oo g~ W N

PP P e
w N P O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

W W W W W W W W W w NN
© 00 N o g A~ W N B O O o

© O N o g~ W N P

[N
o

11
12
13
14
15

McKitish Named Drew V.P.
Medieval Festival
Commencement

Detweiler AMS Award

Memory Symposium

Perkins Named Executive Director of Alumni Affairs

Peacemakers Conference on Nuclear Age

Simpson Scholarship

Jewish Studies Program/Event
African American Art Exhibit
Campbell Colloquium
International Affairs Forum
Petschek Award Winner
Pincus Lecture

NAFSA Conference at Drew
Budget, Initial Release

Grad School Open House
MLK Day Celebration
Offspring Dance Concert
African History Month

Last Minute Calendar Items
Don Cole/Academy Awards
Corporate Recruiters Trends
RISE Event Coverage

Board of Visitors

Costs Sway College Choices
Doing the Lord's Work
Miscellaneous

CIO Insert

Statesline: Murder Rate Up
Slayings Set Record

Kean Profile

College vs. Community: The Civil Wars
What's New at the U.N.?
Retail Link to Holidays
Campus Community Day
Beating Recession with Books
Frugal Gourmet Gift

Career Outlook

Kean CASE Speech

Soon-Yi Previn

Board of Visitor's

Wilson Fellows at Drew
Philosophy Conference

Don Jones and Hillary Clinton Story
Students Study Abroad

125 th Anniversary Supplement
Governor's School

Board of Visitors
Commencement

International Peace Forum
Chamber Players

Ugly Quilts for Homeless
Medieval Festival

Interfaith Forum

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993



© 0 o o 0 0 M 0 0 W 0 0 © 0 0 0 o o o©

© © © © © © © © O OV © © © O © VW ©W © © © © © © ©

10

10

10

16
17

W W W W NN NNNNNNNN R
W N P O ©W 00 N O O A~ W N B O O

© 00 N o g A W N P

PR
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Liturgical Dancer

First Yom Hashoah Program

Dith Pran Visit to Drew

Holocaust Grant/Event

Philosophy Conference

Gamelan Son of Lion

Nelbach Obit

Soh Daiko

Grace Paley in Residence

Oliveros at Drew

Advisory on Kean Education Video
Petschek Winner Performs

Tuition and Budget Information

N.J. Connection/Reader Drawing
PTNJ/ Drew Joint Releases

N.J. Dean's List Fall

Weimer/Nekola Conservation
Education Reform Panel

Noya Promoted

Support for Building Projects
Bull/Caesarea Tip Sheet

Dackerman Appointment

New Trustees Elected

Vosburgh Lectures

Landy Named Hillel Advisor

Bosco Exhibit

Grad School Open House

Tales from Nepal

Wall Street Journal: Electronic Campus
Jewish Times: The College Quest, Jewish Style
Princeton Living Magazine: Tom Kean Feature
Don Jones: Politics of Virtue
National Merit Hometowners
Interfaith Community Forum

Van Cleave Named Chair of Board of Visitors
Library Benefit Dinner

International Affairs Forum

Halstead Lectures

WWF Wright Woodrow Fellow at Drew
Simons Donate to Drew University
Student Habitat for Humanity Trip
MLK Award and Celebration

Afflatus Concert

African History Month

Iraq 's War Machine

Terrorism

Photo Gallery 20 th Anniversary
Communications Forum

Magazine Wins Award

Hayghe Piano Concert

EOF Benefit Dinner

Community Day

Panasonic Computer Announcement

Photo Gallery Season

Dean's List

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1993-
1994

1993



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

© 0 N o g b

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

© o N o A~ W N

PR
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

a b~ W N P

Governor's School

Holocaust Center Conference

MLK Day Program

Broadway Series Offer

911 Taping

Joan Weimer Feature

Braun Article on Tom Kean and Drew
Sesame Street Magazine: Parenting Article
Peter Madsen Trio Eve of Jazz

Ms. Magazine Editor at Drew
Caspersen at Drew Business Club
Summer Institute for the Gifted
Commencement

Elie Wiesel at Drew

H.S. Sports Ethics Conference
Philosophy Conference

Chemistry Department Garage Sale
Hispanic Theology Conference
Medieval Festival

Noonan at Drew

Forum Dedication

Multimedia Grants

Shippey Lecture

Who's Who Hometowners

Advertising Specialist to Speak at Drew
Saganic Sculpture Exhibit

A Cappella Fest

Russian Studies Speaker

Tom Hashoah Program

Lillie Edwards N.J. Humanities Project
Multicultural Day

Woodrow Wilson Fellow, David Shipler
Lifesaver Award

Cornel West at Drew

Morris County Magazine : World Cup Coverage
Home PC Magazine

Morris County Magazine : College and Community
Article

James Hala: Words

O'Kane on lllegals

James Hala “Been There/Done That”
Email Feature

Ghosts of Drew

Computers Rule on the Campus
George Eberhardt Feature

Restoring the Faith: Janet Fishburn
The Virtual Classroom

About Books

Associated Press: Asian Gangs, O'Kane
Associated Press: Piece on Computers
Coach Coleman, Basketball
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1996
1950's
1960's
1970's
1980
1981



12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Last updated 05/16/2007 by Cheryl Oestreicher

© 0o N o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

N o g s W N P

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

1982
1983
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001
2004
2005

Undated



	Drew University News Releases - preliminary folder list

