## **Drew University News Releases - preliminary folder list**

## **Drew University Archives**

Box	Folde	Title	Date
1	r 1	New Methodist Hymnal	Undated
1	2	Caesarea Boston Tip Sheet	Undated
1	3	Caesarea Caesarea	1982
1	4		1983
		Drew Computer Initiative	
1	5	Caesarea	1984
1	6	South Africa Divestment	1985
1	7	Cogeneration	1986
1	8	Internships	1987
1	9	Caesarea	1988
1	10	Drew Student Cookbook Author, National Distribution	1988
1	11	Mind Over Waste Matter W. Post Style Section	1988
1	12	The Selling of the Campus	1988
1	13	Drew Computer Initiative	1988- 1989
1	14	Student Activism	1989- 1994
1	15	Mike Sauter Fulbright Fellowship	1989
1	16	Macovsky Named Phi Beta Kappa	1989
1	17	Commencement Information	1989
1	18	National Chorale Concert	1989
1	19	Funderburk Awarded Fulbright	1989
1	20	Chile Semester	1989
1	21	Stafford Gift	1989
1	22	Commencement	1989
1	23	Phi Beta Kappa Inductees	1989
1	24	Drew Recognition Awards	1989
1	25	Residential School on Medical Chemistry	1989
1	26	University Honors (3 Schools)	1989
1	27	Commencement Hometowners	1989
2	1	New University Faculty	1989- 1990
2	2	Teacher/Scholar Award	1989
2	3	"Innerscapes" Virginia Duetsch	1989
2	4	Cogeneration Energy Conservation	1989
2	5	Siebert Violin Concert	1989
2	6	Merck Grant/Caphe Announcement	1989
2	7	Flute and Piano Concert	1989
2	8	FARB Slide Lecture	1989
2	9	Eliot Porter Photo Exhibit	1989
2	10	Clay Works Exhibit	1989
2	11	Nye Distinguished Annual Lecture	1989
2	12	Tribute to Raoul Wallenberg	1989
2	13	Liebman to Speak at Drew	1989
2	14	November to December Calendar of Events	1989
			_
2	15	J-Term Special Tips/Stories	1989
2	16	Jones Op-Ed "Who Owns Nancy Cruzan?"	1989
2	17	Newman Exhibit Opens Photo Gallery	1989
2	18	New York Times Photographer to Speak	1989
2	19	CIBA-GEIGY/Drew Symposium: Cholesterol	1989
2	20	Multicultural Day	1989
2	21	Freshmen Computers	1989

2	22	Dean's List	1989
2	23	Paul Wice Award	1989
2	24	Gourmet Coffee/Mead Fire "Campus Briefs"	1989
2	25	Loantaka Housing	1989
2	26	Cogeneration	1989
2	27	Challenge Grant	1989
2	28	Celebrity Offspring	1989
2	29	Adult Literacy Conference	1989- 1990
2	30	Long Island Newsday	1989
2	31	"Careers" Magazine	1989
2	32	Knowledge Initiative Feature	1989
2	33	Paul Wice Quote in Chicago Tribune	1989
3	1	Graduate School Open House	1990
3	2	USA Today Computer Feature	1990
3	3	Financial Aid Awareness	1990
3	4	Ogletree to Head Yale Divinity	1990
3	5	Kean Inauguration	1990
3	6	Black History Month	1990
3	7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1990
		Rabbi Paris to Speak	
3	8	Drew Mascot	1990
3	9	The Star-Ledger	1990
3	10	Leigh Schmidt - Holidays	1990
3	11	Mideast Crisis	1990
3	12	Mideast Experts	1990
3	13	Tuesday A.M. February 13 th to October 16 th	1990
3	14	Tuesday A.M. October 23 rd to February 6 th	1990- 1991
3	15	Mother's Day	1990
3	16	Enrollment Holds Steady	1990
3	17	Mideast Crisis	1990
3	18	Governor's School Feature	1990
3	19	D. Jones - Ethics	1990
3	20	Irish Echo	1990
3	21	Dallas Morning News Jones/Cruzan Case	1990
3	22	Television and Military Strategy	1990
3	23	Energy User News Article	1990
3	24	"Scientist" RISE	1990
3	25	Miscellaneous	1990
3	26	Homicide Takes Its Toll	1990
3	27	Gulf Crisis on the Psyche	1990
3	28	"New Age Looks to the East"	1990
3	29	Knowledge Initiative Feature	1990
3	30	Kean Op-Ed	1990
3	31	Loantaka Housing	1990
3	32	Counseling Centers on Campus	1990
3	33		
	_	PTNJ Prison Playwrights	1990
3	34	Drew Becomes a Laboratory for Kean	1990
3	35	Earth Day	1990
3	36	Drew Trustees Divest	1990
3	37	Perspective	1990
3	38	Knowledge Initiative Features	1990
3	39	O'Kane Confession Study	1990
3	40	College Bond	1990
4	1	CIBA-GEIGY Drew Symposium	1990
4	2	Multicultural Day	1990

_	2	Now Children Dromations Children   ife	4000
4	3	New Student/Promotions - Student Life	1990
4	4	Residence Life Food Drive	1990
4	5	Annual Holiday Tree Lighting	1990
4	6	Trustees Toughen Stance on South African Investments	1990
4	7	Community "Messiah" Concert	1990
4	8	Concert Series Violinist	1990
4	9	Glimpses of Grace/MRC Photo Exhibit	1990
4	10	Adult Acting TS Dean	1990
4	11	National Choral Concerts	1990
4	12	Drew Child Development Center Opens	1990
4	13	Rape Awareness Week	1990
4	14	Quality Up Admission Story	1990
4	15	Four Nations Field Hockey Tournament	1990
4	16	New Full-Time Faculty	1990
4	17	DeStevens ACSA	1990
4	18	U.N. Semester Media Pitches	1990
4	19	Romney: Commencement Speaker	1990
4	20	J. Henry Kruse Honorary Degree Recipient	1990
4	21	Raval Wins Beinecke Scholarship	1990
4	22	CLA Reunion	1990
4	23	Field Named to Phi Beta Kappa	1990
4	24	Oden Receives Honorary Degree	1990
4	25	EOS Benefit Concert	1990
4	26	Vieira Wins Goldwater Scholarship	1990
4	27	National Merit Scholarships at Drew	1990
4	28	Alumni Art Show	1990
4	29	Dean's List Hometowners	1990
4	30	Commencement Hometowners	1990
4	31	Governor's School	1990
4	32	NOYA Admissions Director	1990
4	33	Quality in New Students	1990
5	1	CLA Graduate Survey: Class of 1989	1990
5	2	Tuition Articles	1990
5	3	Business Ethics	1990
5	4	Alexander Inaugural Speaker	1990
5	5	Commencement Press Packet	1990
5	6	Commencement	1990
5	7	Medieval Festival	1990
5	8	Holocaust Play	1990
5	9	Media Responses to Kean Inauguration	1990
5	10	Grad School Colloquium	1990
5	11	Earth Day Celebration – 20 th Anniversary	1990
5	12	Campbell Colloquium	1990
5	13	Dean's List Hometowners by Region	1990
5	14	Fall Dean's List Hometowners	1990
5	15	Jewish Rites of Passage Lecture	1990
5	16	Benz Piano Concert	1990
5	17	Loftus Gives Pincus Lecture	1990
5	18	Kean Thailand Trip	1990
5	19	McKelvey New Drew V.P.	1990
5	20	DeStevens Hershberg Award	1990
5	21	Seabold Opens Drew Concert Series	1990
5	22	Siebert Violin Recital	1990
5	23	Southwest Light Photos – MRC	1990
		<del></del>	1

5	25	Social Responsibility Policy on South Africa Investments	1990
6	1	Budget Press	1991
6	2	Madison Eagle	1991
6	3	Students Aid Troops	1991
6	4	Star Ledger Education Section	1991
6	5	Memory Symposium/Alzheimer's	1991
6	6	"Children as Witnesses"	1991
6	7	Fall Education Supplement Compute/Knowledge Initiative	1991
6	8	Middle Income Aid at Drew	1991
6	9	Oxnam Memorial to Theater	1991
6	10	Life in the Clergy	1991
6	11	Voice Mail Article	1991
6	12	Skaggs/Willa Cather Book	1991
6	13	Simon Feature on Arms Control	1991
6	14	1991-1992 Budget Protest	1991
6	15	Drew Methodist Exhibit	1991
6	16	Ph.D. Shortage at Colleges	1991
6	17	Doug Simon Jan Term on War	1991
6	18	Governor's School in Sciences: Governor Florio Visit	1991
6	19	Governor's School in the Sciences	1991
6	20	B.A. Ticket for Job	1991
6	21	Florio Visits Kean's Class at Drew	1991
6	22	Feature on Doug Simon	1991
6	23	Kean Making His Mark	1991
6	24	Memory Loss	1991
6	25	We Are the World	1991
6	26	College Admission Publications Article	1991
6	27	Information Week C.I./K.I.	1991
6	28	Terrorism/Gulf War	1991
6	29	Gun Control Efforts Renewed	1991
6	30	Murder Tide Still Rising	1991
6	31	V. Bull on Rebuilding After the Gulf War	1991
6	32	Simon Terrorism Comments	1991
6	33	Kean/Educating America	1991
6	34	Kean Op-Ed Philadelphia Inquirer	1991
6	35	Female Voices in Pulpit; Janet Fishburn Quotes	1991
6	36	Carinno Exhibit	1991
6	37	Fighting Voodoo Stereotypes	1991
6	38	Kean Comments on Bush Ed Agenda	1991
6	39	Revising Campus Aid Programs	1991
6	40	Rick Detweiler Tempo Piece on War/Stress	1991
6	41	Homicide Rate Record High; Jim O'Kane Quotes	1991
6	42	Associated Press: Hazardous Fumes	1991
6	43	Simon Cited for Distinguished Teaching	1991
6	44	NSF Award to Manzano	1991
6	45	Horne Master Class	1991
6	46	Fulbright Scholarship Winner	1991
6	47	N.J. Governor's School First Mailing	1991
6	48	Mead Hall Gift from First Fidelity	1991
6	49	National Chorale Concerts	1991
6	50	Spanish Honor Society	1991
6	51	Daggett Leads Earth Day Events	1991
6	52	Grad School Colloquium	1991
6		MRC Exhibit of Still Lifes	1991

6	55	McKitish Named Drew V.P.	1991
7	1	Medieval Festival	1991
7	2	Commencement	1991
7	3	Detweiler AMS Award	1991
7	4	Memory Symposium	1991
7	5	Perkins Named Executive Director of Alumni Affairs	1991
7	6	Peacemakers Conference on Nuclear Age	1991
7	7	Simpson Scholarship	1991
7	8	Jewish Studies Program/Event	1991
7	9	African American Art Exhibit	1991
7	10	Campbell Colloquium	1991
7	11	International Affairs Forum	1991
7	12	Petschek Award Winner	1991
7	13	Pincus Lecture	1991
7	14	NAFSA Conference at Drew	1991
7	15	Budget, Initial Release	1991
7	16	Grad School Open House	1991
7	17	MLK Day Celebration	1991
7	18	Offspring Dance Concert	1991
7	19	African History Month	1991
7	20	Last Minute Calendar Items	1991
7	21	Don Cole/Academy Awards	1992
7	22	Corporate Recruiters Trends	1992
7	23	RISE Event Coverage	1992
7	24	Board of Visitors	1992
7	25	Costs Sway College Choices	1992
7	26	Doing the Lord's Work	1992
7	27	Miscellaneous	1992
7	28	CIO Insert	1992
7	29	Statesline: Murder Rate Up	1992
7	30	Slayings Set Record	1992
7	31	Kean Profile	1992
7	32	College vs. Community: The Civil Wars	1992
7	33	What's New at the U.N.?	1992
7	34	Retail Link to Holidays	1992
7	35	Campus Community Day	1992
7	36	Beating Recession with Books	1992
7	37	Frugal Gourmet Gift	1992
7	38	Career Outlook	1992
7	39	Kean CASE Speech	1991
8	1	Soon-Yi Previn	1992
8	2	Board of Visitor's	1992
8	3	Wilson Fellows at Drew	1992
8	4	Philosophy Conference	1992
8	5	Don Jones and Hillary Clinton Story	1992
8	6	Students Study Abroad	1992
8	7	125 th Anniversary Supplement	1992
8	8	Governor's School	1993
8	9	Board of Visitors	1993
8	10	Commencement	1993
8	11	International Peace Forum	1993
8	12	Chamber Players	1993
8	13	Ugly Quilts for Homeless	1993
8	14	Medieval Festival	1993
	15	Interfaith Forum	1993

8	16	Liturgical Dancer	1993
8	17	First Yom Hashoah Program	1993
8	18	Dith Pran Visit to Drew	1993
8	19	Holocaust Grant/Event	1993
8	20	Philosophy Conference	1993
8	21	Gamelan Son of Lion	1993
8	22	Nelbach Obit	1993
8	23	Soh Daiko	1993
8	24	Grace Paley in Residence	1993
8	25	Oliveros at Drew	1993
8	26	Advisory on Kean Education Video	1993
8	27	Petschek Winner Performs	1993
8	28	Tuition and Budget Information	1993
8	29	N.J. Connection/Reader Drawing	1993
8	30	PTNJ/ Drew Joint Releases	1993
8	31	N.J. Dean's List Fall	1993
8	32	Weimer/Nekola Conservation	1993
8	33	Education Reform Panel	1993
9	1	Noya Promoted	1993
9	2	Support for Building Projects	1993
9	3	Bull/Caesarea Tip Sheet	1993
9	4	Dackerman Appointment	1993
9	5	New Trustees Elected	1993
9	6	Vosburgh Lectures	1993
9	7	Landy Named Hillel Advisor	1993
9	8	Bosco Exhibit	1993
9	9	Grad School Open House	1993
9	10	Tales from Nepal	1993
9	11	Wall Street Journal: Electronic Campus	1993
9	12	Jewish Times: The College Quest, Jewish Style	1993
9	13	Princeton Living Magazine: Tom Kean Feature	1993
9	14	Don Jones: Politics of Virtue	1993
9	15	National Merit Hometowners	1993
9	16	Interfaith Community Forum	1993
9	17	Van Cleave Named Chair of Board of Visitors	1993
9	18	Library Benefit Dinner	1993
9	19	International Affairs Forum	1993
9	20	Halstead Lectures	1993
9	21	WWF Wright Woodrow Fellow at Drew	1993
9	22	Simons Donate to Drew University	1993
9	23	Student Habitat for Humanity Trip	1993
9	24	MLK Award and Celebration	1993
9	25	Afflatus Concert	1993
9	26	African History Month	1993
9	27	Iraq 's War Machine	1993
9	28	Terrorism	1993
9	29	Photo Gallery 20 th Anniversary	1993
9	30	Communications Forum	1993
9	31	Magazine Wins Award	1993
9	32	Hayghe Piano Concert	1993
9	33	EOF Benefit Dinner	1993
9	34	Community Day	1993
10	1	Panasonic Computer Announcement	1993
10	2	Photo Gallery Season	1993- 1994
10	3	Dean's List	1993

10	4	Governor's School	1993
10	5	Holocaust Center Conference	1993
10	6	MLK Day Program	1993
10	7	Broadway Series Offer	1993
10	8	911 Taping	1994
10	9	Joan Weimer Feature	1994
10	10		1994
	-	Braun Article on Tom Kean and Drew	
10	11	Sesame Street Magazine: Parenting Article	1994
10	12	Peter Madsen Trio Eve of Jazz	1994
10	13	Ms. Magazine Editor at Drew	1994
10	14	Caspersen at Drew Business Club	1994
10	15	Summer Institute for the Gifted	1994
10	16	Commencement	1994
10	17	Elie Wiesel at Drew	1994
10	18	H.S. Sports Ethics Conference	1994
10	19	Philosophy Conference	1994
10	20	Chemistry Department Garage Sale	1994
10	21	Hispanic Theology Conference	1994
10	22	Medieval Festival	1994
10	23	Noonan at Drew	1994
11	1	Forum Dedication	1994
11	2	Multimedia Grants	1994
11	3	Shippey Lecture	1994
11	4	Who's Who Hometowners	1994
11	5	Advertising Specialist to Speak at Drew	1994
11	6	Saganic Sculpture Exhibit	1994
11	7	A Cappella Fest	1994
11	8	Russian Studies Speaker	1994
11	9	Tom Hashoah Program	1994
11	10	-	1994
11	11	Lillie Edwards N.J. Humanities Project	1994
		Multicultural Day	
11	12	Woodrow Wilson Fellow, David Shipler	1994
11	13	Lifesaver Award	1994
11	14	Cornel West at Drew	1994
11	15	Morris County Magazine : World Cup Coverage	1994
11	16	Home PC Magazine	1994
11	17	Morris County Magazine : College and Community Article	1994
11	18	James Hala: Words	1994
11	19	O'Kane on Illegals	1994
11	20	James Hala "Been There/Done That"	1994
11	21	Email Feature	1994
11	22	Ghosts of Drew	1994
11	23	Computers Rule on the Campus	1994
11	24	George Eberhardt Feature	1994
11	25	Restoring the Faith: Janet Fishburn	1994
11	26	The Virtual Classroom	1994
11	27	About Books	1994
11	28	Associated Press: Asian Gangs, O'Kane	1994
11	29	Associated Press: Piece on Computers	1994
11	30	Coach Coleman, Basketball	1996
12	1	Miscellaneous	1950's
12	2	Miscellaneous	1960's
12	3	Miscellaneous	1970's
12	4	Miscellaneous	1980
12	5	Miscellaneous	1981

12	6	Miscellaneous	1982
12	7	Miscellaneous	1983
12	8	Miscellaneous	1985
12	9	Miscellaneous	1986
12	10	Miscellaneous	1987
12	11	Miscellaneous	1988
12	12	Miscellaneous	1989
12	13	Miscellaneous	1990
12	14	Miscellaneous	1992
12	15	Miscellaneous	1993
12	16	Miscellaneous	1994
12	17	Miscellaneous	1995
12	18	Miscellaneous	1996
12	19	Miscellaneous	1996
12	20	Miscellaneous	1997
12	21	Miscellaneous	1998
13	1	Miscellaneous	1999
13	2	Miscellaneous	2000
13	3	Miscellaneous	2001
13	4	Miscellaneous	2001
13	5	Miscellaneous	2004
13	6	Miscellaneous	2005
13	7	Miscellaneous	Undated

Last updated 05/16/2007 by Cheryl Oestreicher